FLOW MEASUREMENT
PRODUCTS
For Installation and Operation Manuals
Please Visit: www.midwestinstrument.com/literature
Mid-West
Instrument
MODEL 300
PRECISION FLOW TEST KITS

* Dimensions are for socket weld flanges (150 lb.). For other flange ratings consult factory.
REPRESENTED BY
Part Numbering System
Basic Model Number
Material
A - Steel
B - 316 Stainless Steel
C - CPVC
Size
(Nominal Pipe Size)
A - 1/2"
B - 3/4"
C - 1"
D - 11/2"
E - 2"
F - 21/2"
G - 3"
1
2
3
7
6
5
4
End Configuration
A - Threaded
F - Flanged (150# RF)
P - Plain End
Z - All Others
Instrument Connections
A - 1/4" FNPT (Standard)
B - 1/2" FNPT (Optional)
Construction
0 - Solvent Welded CPVC
1 - Welded (Steel & Stainless Steel)
Pipe Schedule
0 - Schedule 40
1 - Schedule 80
9 - All Others
Dimensional Data
# The 1/16" raised face is included in
thickness “G” and length AF & LF
3 0 0 - A A - 0 0 - A A
IN-LINE TYPE
NOTE (CPVC available in Schedule 80 only &
with 1/4" Instrument Connections only)
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
Verabar®
Velocity Averaging
Flow Sensors
True Performance in
Flow Measurement
Superior Signal Stability
and Greater Resistance to Clogging
Clogging can occur in low pressure ports located in or near the partial vacuum
at the rear of the sensor. The Verabar design locates the low pressure ports
on the sides of the sensor, forward of the fluid
separation point and turbulent wake
area. This virtually eliminates clogging
and produces an extremely
stable signal.
Rough Surface Smooth Surface
± 1/2 Percent
3%
2%